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TC Series – Screw Mounting Bases - Performance Classifications 
 

Catalog Number 
Mechanical 

Strength 
Type 

Temperature 
UV 

Resistant 
Nonmetallic Component N 

Max. 
Operating 
Temp. °C 

Min. 
Operating 
Temp. °C 

TC(5)344 44 2 85 -40 NO 

TC345 
133 2 85 -60 NO TC150X150(L) 

TC200X200(L) 

MPNY-750S-9-C 44 2 70 0 NO 

MPNY-750S-0-C 44 2 70 0 YES 

MPNY-1000S-9-C 44 2 70 0 NO 

MPNY-1000S-0-C 44 2 70 0 YES 

TC804-TB 80 1 85 -40 NO 

TC104 80 2 85 -40 NO 

TC102     (TC502) 222 2 85 -40 NO 

TC(5)140 80 2 85 -40 NO 

TC(5)141 222 2 85 -40 NO 

TC(5)142 534 2 85 -40 NO 

TC(5)142X 534 2 85 -40 YES 
TC112-TB 

80 2 85 -40 NO 
TC812-TB 
TC812-0 222 2 105 -40 YES 
TC814-TB 222 2 85 -40 NO 

TC101 

222 2 85 -40 NO 
TC103     (TC503) 
TC376 
TC375 
TC375X 222 2 85 -40 YES 
TC815-TB 222 2 85 -40 NO 

TC1101 

220 2 85 -40 

NO 

TC1102 
TC1103 
TC1104 
TC1105 
TC1112 
TC1113 

540 2 85 -40 
TC1114 
TC1115 
TC1116 
TC1117 
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